

New American Funding Opens New Glendora Branch

TUSTIN, CA, USA, November 19, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- New American Funding, a national mortgage lender, is pleased to invite industry professionals, local real estate agents, and members of the Glendora community to the Grand Opening event of their newest branch in Glendora, California.

New American Funding, a national mortgage lender, is pleased to invite industry professionals, local real estate agents, and members of the Glendora community to the Grand Opening event of their newest branch in Glendora, California.

The event will be on Thursday, November 21st at their new office located at 126 N. Glendora Avenue, Glendora, CA 91741 from 4:00 pm – 8:00 pm. There will be an opportunity to meet top executives from the New American Funding team, as well as Branch Manager Ryan Shultz. Drinks and appetizers will be served along with door prizes and raffle giveaways. Sponsors of the event include the Elite Group, Fortune Escrow Inc., and Huntington Escrow Inc.

Branch Manager Ryan Shultz is excited to bring home financing services to the Glendora community; "It's great to belong to the New American Funding team and know that I have the ability to deliver the best rates and service to my clients."

We encourage you to attend the event to network and learn more about New American Funding.

For more information about this event and to RSVP, please contact Marina Gallegos directly at (866) 330-3844 or marina.gallegos@nafinc.com.

About New American Funding

New American Funding is a Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac and Ginnie Mae Direct Seller/Servicer, FHA Direct Endorsement and VA Automatic mortgage lender with approximately 800 employees and a servicing portfolio of over \$4 billion. The company is licensed in 28 states, funds over \$400 million a month, and offers a variety of purchase home loan and refinance loan options, including, Conventional, FHA, Fixed Rate and Adjustable Rate Mortgages, VA, HARP 2.0 and lumbo Loans.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1hVccNU

Jennette Landrum New American Funding 1-800-450-2010 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/177144285

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.